Convenient easy-to-operate
control panel
Capable of storing up to
10 applications
Automatic pulse feed rate with
load control maximizes
sectioning efficiency without
overheating samples
13.8 in (350 mm) x
9.8 in (250 mm)
T-slotted table for
flexible sample
fixturing; table vise
included
Channeled coolant return
for high flow rates and
minimal debris build-up
Sealed spindle design
for optimal speed,
precise sections, and
trouble-free operation
Supports up to 12 in
(300 mm) blade @ 5.4 hp
(4 kW) with integrated
electronic braking system
Easily
accessible
sealed
electronic
enclosure
Radial arm with manual locking
feature for table sectioning
LED work light
MSX250A1
Instrument Profile
These versatile sectioning machines offer both linear and
radial feed configurations in efficient benchtop models.
EMPOWERING RESULTS
MSX250 A-Series
Sectioning Machine